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Pos.	F	

Padrón Ritmo Nombre Apellidos Cat. Club Dif.	Tiempo Dif.	Cat. Sexo

1 1 51 9:13:24 1:04:43 5 4:38:31 1 6:58:09 2 6:55 RAUL MACARRO	TORRES SENIOR	M BASAJAUN	MENDI	KLUBA +	0:00:00 +	0:00:00 M

2 1 70 9:13:25 1:04:33 4 4:38:31 2 6:57:57 1 6:55 DAVID DÍAZ	LÓPEZ SUB23	M LOS	URRIELES +	0:00:00 +	0:00:00 M

3 1 61 9:25:27 1:16:34 8 5:17:31 7 7:28:06 4 7:04 MANU DIAZ	VAZQUEZ VETERANO	A CAFES	TOSCAF-GMEA +	0:00:00 +	0:12:02 M

4 2 46 9:32:50 1:04:32 3 4:54:22 3 7:18:16 3 7:09 JORDI FERNÁNDEZ	BOLTÁ SENIOR	M G.M.VIZCARES +	0:19:25 +	0:19:25 M

5 2 58 9:43:27 1:07:33 6 5:03:01 5 7:29:32 5 7:17 MIGUEL	ANGEL RODRIGUEZ	GUTIERREZ VETERANO	A A.D	XENTE	CORRENDERA +	0:17:59 +	0:30:02 M

6 1 6 9:48:37 1:17:38 14 5:21:59 10 7:44:08 8 7:21 NICOLAS DE	LAS	HERAS	MONFORTE VETERANO	B CAFES	TOSCAF-GMEA +	0:00:00 +	0:35:12 M

7 3 44 9:49:23 1:16:34 9 5:21:25 8 7:44:02 7 7:22 SABINO MARTINEZ	MENENDEZ SENIOR	M AVIENTU	SOLORUNNERS +	0:35:58 +	0:35:58 M

8 4 68 10:08:02 1:04:29 1 5:03:01 4 7:41:32 6 7:36 DIEGO COTERA	GONZALO SENIOR	M GDM	CABRALES +	0:54:37 +	0:54:37 M

9 2 13 10:12:50 1:16:35 10 5:21:26 9 7:55:53 9 7:39 ROBERTO CASIELLES		BLANCO VETERANO	B AVIENTU	SOLORUNNERS +	0:24:12 +	0:59:25 M

10 5 37 10:26:35 1:16:37 11 2:48:05 45 8:10:43 12 7:49 DAVID GONZALEZ	FERNANDEZ SENIOR	M NAVA	TRAIL +	1:13:10 +	1:13:10 M

11 3 7 10:28:29 1:16:38 12 5:24:55 12 8:07:07 11 7:51 MIGUEL ALVAREZ	PEREZ VETERANO	B G.M.ENSIDESA-GIJON +	0:39:51 +	1:15:04 M

12 3 57 10:58:28 1:11:14 7 5:24:35 11 8:19:16 13 8:13 GUSTAVO URÍA	PADILLA VETERANO	A PICU	DUBIL +	1:33:00 +	1:45:03 M

13 6 30 10:58:30 1:04:32 2 5:15:24 6 8:07:01 10 8:13 SAMUEL OBAYA	FERNANDEZ SENIOR	M TEAM	OBAYA +	1:45:05 +	1:45:05 M

14 7 67 11:04:06 1:20:23 15 5:49:24 13 8:35:20 14 8:18 MONCHU VENCELLES	GARCIA SENIOR	M TEAM	OBAYA +	1:50:41 +	1:50:41 M

15 4 3 11:10:14 1:24:27 20 5:53:12 15 8:39:44 15 8:22 BORJA ARIAS	ROZADA VETERANO	A INDEPENDIENTE +	1:44:46 +	1:56:49 M

16 8 55 11:37:39 1:29:45 35 6:23:56 24 9:14:44 17 8:43 MIGUEL	A. FERNÁNDEZ	FERNÁNDEZ SENIOR	M MUEVE-T	GM	MOSCON +	2:24:14 +	2:24:14 M

17 9 66 11:38:24 1:17:00 13 5:51:10 14 8:53:19 16 8:43 CESAR CASTAÑO	FERNANDEZ SENIOR	M LANGREO	TRAIL	TEAM +	2:24:59 +	2:24:59 M

18 5 27 11:49:11 1:29:00 31 6:23:41 22 9:21:48 19 8:51 MIGUEL	ÁNGEL ALONSO	ORTEGA VETERANO	A TEAM	OBAYA +	2:23:43 +	2:35:46 M

19 6 35 11:49:12 1:27:49 24 6:23:43 23 9:21:47 18 8:51 ANGEL ALVAREZ	GURDIEL VETERANO	A INDEPENDIENTE +	2:23:45 +	2:35:47 M

20 10 43 11:58:58 1:28:42 27 6:17:40 16 9:29:49 22 8:59 OMAR SUÁREZ	PEÑA SENIOR	M GM	TEXU +	2:45:33 +	2:45:33 M

21 4 36 11:59:00 1:28:48 28 6:18:09 19 9:29:55 23 8:59 GREGORIO SUÁREZ	HEVIA VETERANO	B INDEPENDIENTE +	2:10:23 +	2:45:35 M

22 11 25 12:04:07 1:22:03 16 6:17:42 17 9:29:43 21 9:03 ALEJANDRO GOMEZ	BARRIO SENIOR	M INDEPENDIENTE +	2:50:43 +	2:50:43 M

23 7 12 12:04:25 1:30:35 40 6:20:24 20 9:28:31 20 9:03 JUAN	CRUZ PEREZ	GONZALEZ VETERANO	A CLUB	ALPINO	SÁMANO +	2:38:57 +	2:51:00 M

24 8 52 12:41:03 1:24:25 19 7:22:39 43 10:16:18 36 9:30 CELEDONIO PEREZ	NOVAL VETERANO	A GDM	CABRALES +	3:15:36 +	3:27:39 M

25 5 14 12:41:37 1:30:07 37 6:26:56 25 9:44:48 24 9:31 CARLOS	M. GARCÍA	GUTIÉRREZ VETERANO	B C.D.	ASTURIAS-HIMALAYA +	2:53:00 +	3:28:13 M

26 6 45 12:46:04 1:28:49 29 6:17:42 18 10:05:00 28 9:34 FELIX	JOSE GARCIA	FERNANDEZ VETERANO	B CORRIENDOXMORCIN +	2:57:26 +	3:32:39 M

27 9 10 12:46:34 1:28:22 26 6:54:34 34 10:03:15 27 9:34 JULIO ALVAREZ	PEREZ VETERANO	A AVIENTU	SOLORUNNERS +	3:21:07 +	3:33:09 M

28 1 26 12:55:49 1:28:50 30 6:50:37 30 10:11:24 31 9:41 ANA	MARÍA GONZÁLEZ	GARCÍA SENIOR	F CORRIENDOXMORCIN +	0:00:00 +	3:42:24 F

29 7 15 13:01:13 1:31:35 42 6:58:15 37 10:16:08 35 9:45 GUILLERMO GONZALEZ	LAHERA VETERANO	B CD	RELIEVE +	3:12:36 +	3:47:48 M

30 10 9 13:04:17 1:27:43 23 6:41:01 28 10:07:09 29 9:48 CÉSAR FERNÁNDEZ	ACEBAL VETERANO	A D-RUTA +	3:38:49 +	3:50:52 M

31 11 18 13:08:02 1:29:43 34 6:59:14 38 10:16:05 34 9:51 JUAN	JOSE ALLENDE	GONZALEZ VETERANO	A G.M.ENSIDESA-GIJON +	3:42:34 +	3:54:37 M

32 12 49 13:08:25 1:30:34 39 6:23:25 21 9:47:24 25 9:51 JUAN	CARLOS PEREZ	GONZALEZ VETERANO	A G.M.VIZCARES +	3:42:57 +	3:55:00 M

33 13 2 13:10:48 1:24:14 18 6:46:46 29 10:08:47 30 9:53 FERNANDO PECIÑA	GUTIERREZ VETERANO	A CAFES	TOSCAF-GMEA +	3:45:20 +	3:57:23 M

34 12 56 13:14:08 1:23:03 17 6:27:07 26 9:49:30 26 9:55 DANIEL FIDALGO	DIAZ SENIOR	M G.	M.	PEÑA	MEA +	4:00:43 +	4:00:43 M

35 14 23 13:21:29 1:27:49 25 6:50:45 32 10:11:48 32 10:01 ANDRES LOSA	PARRONDO VETERANO	A G.M.	PICU	PIENZU +	3:56:01 +	4:08:04 M

36 15 48 13:27:32 1:29:00 32 6:57:28 36 10:21:26 37 10:05 SERGIO LOPEZ	RUA VETERANO	A TEAM	OBAYA +	4:02:05 +	4:14:07 M

37 16 54 13:28:55 1:29:46 36 6:54:14 33 2:48:05 45 10:06 VALENTIN MUÑIZ	MARTINEZ VETERANO	A CLUB	SOCIAL	ALCOA +	4:03:27 +	4:15:30 M

38 13 1 13:31:45 1:32:40 44 7:10:05 42 10:49:22 43 10:08 SERGIO DE	LOS	RÍOS	MENENDEZ SENIOR	M INDEPENDIENTE +	4:18:20 +	4:18:20 M

39 17 65 13:43:09 1:30:32 38 6:55:30 35 10:31:29 39 10:17 MARIO GONZÁLEZ	GONZÁLEZ VETERANO	A G.M.	CUMBRE	LLANGREU +	4:17:41 +	4:29:44 M

40 18 24 13:54:36 1:29:42 33 6:50:39 31 10:12:03 33 10:25 NICOLAS GONZALEZ	ALONSO VETERANO	A AVIENTU	SOLORUNNERS +	4:29:09 +	4:41:12 M

41 14 41 13:56:14 1:31:50 43 7:06:51 41 10:37:59 40 10:27 MIGUEL FERRANDO	SÁNCHEZ SENIOR	M TEAM	TAXUS +	4:42:49 +	4:42:49 M

42 19 39 14:00:58 1:24:27 21 7:05:56 39 10:39:05 41 10:30 ALFONSO TORIBIO	DIAZ VETERANO	A INDEPENDIENTE +	4:35:30 +	4:47:33 M

43 15 22 14:00:58 1:31:18 41 7:06:10 40 10:39:10 42 10:30 ABRAHAM GARCIA	IGLESIAS SENIOR	M C.D.	ALIGATORS +	4:47:33 +	4:47:33 M

44 20 20 14:03:45 1:40:14 45 7:29:18 44 10:53:08 44 10:32 JORGE	IGNACIO ESCANDON	ZAPICO VETERANO	A TORBOLIN +	4:38:18 +	4:50:20 M

45 21 21 14:04:57 1:24:59 22 6:38:58 27 10:27:10 38 10:33 DAVID BLANCO	SUAREZ VETERANO	A G.M.	PEÑA	MEA +	4:39:30 +	4:51:32 M

46 16 64 14:08:57 1:24:25 19 6:24:14 25 10:22:21 38 10:36 ADRIAN MONTES	RIEGA SENIOR	M INDEPENDIENTE +	4:55:32 +	4:55:32 M

47 17 28 14:23:36 1:32:40 46 7:10:09 44 10:57:36 46 10:47 PELAYO SUAREZ	GARCIA SENIOR	M INDEPENDIENTE +	5:10:11 +	5:10:11 M

RET 8 ALBERTO GARCÍA	RAMOS VETERANO	A TEAM	OBAYA

RET 32 CARLOS ARADAS	LOPEZ SENIOR	M CLUBE	ATLETISMO	BOIMORTO

RET 42 CARLOS GARCÍA	SÁNCHEZ VETERANO	A INDEPENDIENTE

RET 53 FERNANDO MÉNDEZ	RONDEROS SENIOR	M GM	CUMBRE	LLANGREU

RET 47 GUILLERMO LLERA	CORRIPIO SENIOR	M INDEPENDIENTE

RET 60 IGNACIO MUÑOZ	DÍAZ SENIOR	M C.E.	TRAIL	TARRACO

RET 50 IVAN GONZALEZ	LOPEZ SENIOR	M CAFES	TOSCAF-GMEA

RET 17 JOSÉ MUÑOZ	VEGA VETERANO	B LM	BLACK

RET 29 JOSE	MARIA SUAREZ-BUSTILLO	UBARRECVETERANO	A TODOVERTICAL

RET 59 JULIE FERREIRA VETERANA	A PCA	-	S/L	CCA	ROUFFACH

RET 40 LLUIS FANO		GARCIA VETERANO	B GRUPO	COVADONGA

NO	SALE 4 RUFINO FERNÁNDEZ	RODRÍGUEZ VETERANO	B CUMBRE	LLANGREU

NO	SALE 5 ADRIÁN PÉREZ	ARIAS SENIOR	M AVIENTU	SOLORUNNERS

NO	SALE 11 ROBERTO MONTES	MARCOS VETERANO	B GRUPO	DE	MONTAÑA	ENSIDESA	GIJON

NO	SALE 16 LUCÍA FERNÁNDEZ	ÁLVAREZ SENIOR	F TEAM	OBAYA

NO	SALE 19 MIGUEL MARTINEZ	SOBERON VETERANO	A INDEPENDIENTE

NO	SALE 31 FRANCISCO GARCIA	LEON VETERANO	A TEAM	OBAYA

NO	SALE 34 CRISTIAN ÁLVAREZ	COSMEA SENIOR	M MUEVE-T	GM	MOSCON

NO	SALE 38 ERNESTO VILLATE	GONZALEZ VETERANO	A AMEXIER	UBIDE	M.K.T.

NO	SALE 63 VLADIMIR BARCIA	LASTRA VETERANO	A A.D.	MOAL
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1 1 346 2:27:18 0:50:14 1 1:37:03 4:54 JOSE ENRIQUE GARCIA ALONSO SENIOR M AVIENTU SOLORUNNERS + 0:00:00 + 0:00:00 M 1

2 2 335 2:29:25 0:53:19 5 1:36:05 4:58 MIGUEL PÉREZ PANIAGUA SENIOR M BANDOLEROS DE GUADARRAMA + 0:02:07 + 0:02:07 M 2

3 3 380 2:30:25 0:52:56 3 1:37:28 5:00 GABRIEL MARTÍNEZ OTERO SENIOR M LOS URRIELES + 0:03:07 + 0:03:07 M 3

4 4 332 2:33:43 0:53:36 6 1:40:06 5:07 ISAAC FERNÁNDEZ MUÑIZ SENIOR M INDEPENDIENTE + 0:06:25 + 0:06:25 M 4

5 5 364 2:33:43 0:56:54 11 1:36:48 5:07 ARTURO MENENDEZ MURIAS SENIOR M INDEPENDIENTE + 0:06:25 + 0:06:25 M 5

6 6 359 2:38:29 0:53:17 4 1:45:11 5:16 DIEGO GONZÁLEZ PEREZ SENIOR M GM CUMBRE LLANGREU + 0:11:11 + 0:11:11 M 6

7 7 367 2:39:55 0:53:44 7 1:46:10 5:19 JUAN CARLOS RODRÍGUEZ FRANCISCO SENIOR M ECOSPORT + 0:12:37 + 0:12:37 M 7

8 1 371 2:39:55 0:55:33 9 1:44:21 5:19 LUIS DOMINGUEZ PEREZ VETERANO A CAFES TOSCAF-GMEA + 0:00:00 + 0:12:37 M 8

9 2 322 2:42:23 0:57:44 12 1:44:38 5:24 PEDRO LUIS RICO TEJERO VETERANO A @NOTEOXIDES + 0:02:28 + 0:15:05 M 9

10 3 344 2:42:47 0:55:35 10 1:47:11 5:25 DAVID MÉNDEZ ALONSO VETERANO A CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO + 0:02:52 + 0:15:29 M 10

11 8 348 2:45:32 0:52:55 2 1:52:36 5:31 ALBERTO VIEIRA TERESA SENIOR M CRONOASTUR + 0:18:14 + 0:18:14 M 11

12 9 334 2:45:56 0:54:22 8 1:51:33 5:31 IÑAKI VALLE SANCHEZ SENIOR M TEAM OBAYA + 0:18:38 + 0:18:38 M 12

13 4 307 2:47:40 0:58:33 15 1:49:06 5:35 DAVID FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ VETERANO A CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO + 0:07:45 + 0:20:22 M 13

14 5 342 2:48:19 0:58:30 14 1:49:48 5:36 CARLOS CAMACHO RODRÍGUEZ VETERANO A LLANERA 2007 CD + 0:08:24 + 0:21:01 M 14

15 6 350 2:48:22 0:58:58 16 1:49:23 5:36 MIGUEL GONZALO FANDOS VETERANO A CAFES TOSCAF-GMEA + 0:08:27 + 0:21:04 M 15

16 10 328 2:49:30 0:59:02 17 1:50:27 5:39 JAVIER CORDÏN EZQUERRO SENIOR M TEAM TAXUS + 0:22:12 + 0:22:12 M 16

17 7 354 2:50:15 0:58:24 13 1:51:50 5:40 MARCOS CORDERA ROZA VETERANO A C.D. LLAMAELLO + 0:10:20 + 0:22:57 M 17

18 8 333 2:52:09 1:00:58 21 1:51:10 5:44 ENRIQUE COCAÑA GONZÁLEZ VETERANO A G.M. PICU PIENZU-LAFUENTE + 0:12:14 + 0:24:51 M 18

19 11 372 2:56:05 1:00:47 20 1:55:17 5:52 JOSE ANTONIO LOPEZ FELIPE SENIOR M G.M. PICU PIENZU-LAFUENTE + 0:28:47 + 0:28:47 M 19

20 1 310 2:57:16 1:01:06 24 1:56:09 5:54 BELEN MONTAVEZ LANGA SENIOR F CD RELIEVE + 0:00:00 + 0:29:58 F 1

21 12 331 2:59:55 1:00:11 18 1:59:43 5:59 ISMAEL DEVESA RODRIGUEZ SENIOR M INDEPENDIENTE + 0:32:37 + 0:32:37 M 20

22 9 358 3:00:06 1:00:58 22 1:59:07 6:00 JAVIER GARCIA ALBUERNE VETERANO A INDEPENDIENTE + 0:20:11 + 0:32:48 M 21

23 10 375 3:00:56 1:01:17 25 1:59:38 6:01 GRACIANO POZUELO MARTINEZ VETERANO A INDEPENDIENTE + 0:21:01 + 0:33:38 M 22

24 11 319 3:01:15 1:01:02 23 2:00:12 6:02 VIRGINIO RAMIREZ ALVAREZ VETERANO A INDEPENDIENTE + 0:21:20 + 0:33:57 M 23

25 12 303 3:05:33 1:05:47 33 1:59:45 6:11 JOSÉ LUIS CAMBLOR POZUECO VETERANO A RUN04GIJON + 0:25:38 + 0:38:15 M 24

26 13 315 3:06:30 1:05:16 31 2:01:14 6:13 BORJA SIERRA DIEZ SENIOR M @NOTEOXIDES + 0:39:12 + 0:39:12 M 25

27 14 311 3:06:31 1:05:08 29 2:01:22 6:13 FERNANDO FERNANDEZ PEDRAYES SENIOR M @NOTEOXIDES + 0:39:13 + 0:39:13 M 26

28 15 312 3:06:31 1:05:17 32 2:01:14 6:13 FRANCISCO JAVIEGARCÍA RUA SENIOR M @NOTEOXIDES + 0:39:13 + 0:39:13 M 27

29 16 320 3:06:32 1:05:11 30 2:01:20 6:13 FAUSTINO RODRÍGUEZ VALLEJO SENIOR M @NOTEOXIDES + 0:39:14 + 0:39:14 M 28

30 13 329 3:09:35 1:06:04 34 2:03:30 6:19 GUSTAVO MARTÍNEZ GARCIA VETERANO A CORRICOLLANO + 0:29:40 + 0:42:17 M 29

31 14 309 3:12:20 1:06:06 35 2:06:13 6:24 FRANCISCO BUSTILLO TEJEDOR VETERANO A ROADRUNNERS GIJON + 0:32:25 + 0:45:02 M 30

32 15 361 3:13:57 1:06:22 36 2:07:34 6:27 JUAN CARLOS RODRIGUEZ RUJAS VETERANO A INDEPENDIENTE + 0:34:02 + 0:46:39 M 31

33 17 306 3:14:06 1:00:13 19 2:13:53 6:28 CAMILO GUTIÉRREZ SENIOR M INDEPENDIENTE + 0:46:48 + 0:46:48 M 32

34 16 341 3:17:33 1:06:48 38 2:10:44 6:35 CARLOS FUENTES CERNUDA VETERANO A XIXÏN4:14 + 0:37:38 + 0:50:15 M 33

35 18 360 3:18:10 1:03:32 26 2:14:37 6:36 ALEXIS NEIRA NAVARRO SENIOR M INDEPENDIENTE + 0:50:52 + 0:50:52 M 34

36 1 324 3:18:43 1:07:09 39 2:11:33 6:37 JUAN ORDIERES MUÑIZ VETERANO B CLUB DEL CORREDOR GRUPO COVA+ 0:00:00 + 0:51:25 M 35

37 19 330 3:19:12 1:07:27 41 2:11:44 6:38 HUGO CARDIN BURON SENIOR M TEAM OBAYA + 0:51:54 + 0:51:54 M 36

38 20 374 3:19:18 1:03:39 27 2:15:38 6:38 MIGUEL ANGEL ÁLVAREZ FERNANDEZ SENIOR M ASGAYA TEAM + 0:52:00 + 0:52:00 M 37

39 17 353 3:20:18 1:11:15 45 2:09:02 6:40 HECTOR MARTINEZ ALONSO VETERANO A FITNATURE + 0:40:23 + 0:53:00 M 38

40 21 357 3:20:50 1:08:20 42 2:12:30 6:41 DAVID VALDES URRACA SENIOR M BORN TO RUN + 0:53:32 + 0:53:32 M 39

41 1 363 3:24:39 1:12:31 52 2:12:07 6:49 OLVIDO ESTRADA MONTES VETERANA A LUDOAVENTURA + 0:00:00 + 0:57:21 F 2

42 22 373 3:24:39 1:03:43 28 2:20:56 6:49 ÁLVARO CARREIRA VÁZQUEZ SENIOR M INDEPENDIENTE + 0:57:21 + 0:57:21 M 40

43 2 351 3:26:59 1:14:26 54 2:12:32 6:53 SONIA RUBIO SÁNCHEZ VETERANA A MOTOPOLLOS + 0:02:20 + 0:59:41 F 3

44 2 365 3:27:01 1:11:32 46 2:15:28 6:54 CARLOS ALVAREZ RAMOS VETERANO B RUN04GIJON + 0:08:17 + 0:59:43 M 41

45 18 340 3:28:52 1:09:32 43 2:19:19 6:57 RAMON LUIS GONZALEZ MUÑIZ VETERANO A OXIGENO + 0:48:57 + 1:01:34 M 42

46 19 321 3:30:03 1:07:25 40 2:22:37 7:00 RAMÏM FERNÁNDEZ DE LA VALLINAVETERANO A A. D. XENTE CORRENDERA + 0:50:08 + 1:02:45 M 43

47 3 347 3:34:46 1:11:59 48 2:22:47 7:09 MANUELA SUÁREZ MENDEZ VETERANA A INDEPENDIENTE + 0:10:07 + 1:07:28 F 4

48 20 313 3:35:56 1:06:27 37 2:29:29 7:11 MANUEL FONSECA VILLAVERDE VETERANO A C.D.TORBOLIN + 0:56:01 + 1:08:38 M 44

CARRERINA DEL AGUA               8/07/17 GIJÓN
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CARRERINA DEL AGUA               8/07/17 GIJÓN

49 2 370 3:36:36 1:14:27 55 2:22:08 7:13 ANA BELEN RODRIGUEZ MENENDEZ SENIOR F LANGREO TRAIL TEAM + 0:39:20 + 1:09:18 F 5

50 21 356 3:36:46 1:12:26 50 2:24:19 7:13 JAVIER HIDALGO PAZ VETERANO A INDEPENDIENTE + 0:56:51 + 1:09:28 M 45

51 22 336 3:38:29 1:13:51 53 2:24:37 7:16 MIGUEL BANDERA VETERANO A ASTURUNNERS + 0:58:34 + 1:11:11 M 46

52 23 302 3:40:02 1:12:30 51 2:27:31 7:20 GREGORIO GONZALEZ POLADURA SENIOR M INDEPENDIENTE + 1:12:44 + 1:12:44 M 47

53 3 317 3:45:07 1:16:23 58 2:28:44 7:30 MARIA EUGENIAMARCOS GONZALEZ SENIOR F TEAM OBAYA + 0:47:51 + 1:17:49 F 6

54 23 318 3:45:08 1:16:11 57 2:28:57 7:30 FERNANDO CARBAJO RUBIO VETERANO A TEAM OBAYA + 1:05:13 + 1:17:50 M 48

55 24 301 3:46:21 1:15:00 56 2:31:21 7:32 FERNANDO SUAREZ MARTÍN SENIOR M TEAM SPORT SPIRIT + 1:19:03 + 1:19:03 M 49

56 25 327 3:47:54 1:11:56 47 2:35:57 7:35 ENRIQUE FERNANDEZ IGLESIAS SENIOR M INDEPENDIENTE + 1:20:36 + 1:20:36 M 50

57 26 326 3:47:54 1:12:03 49 2:35:51 7:35 CARLOS IZQUIERDO OLIVA SENIOR M INDEPENDIENTE + 1:20:36 + 1:20:36 M 51

58 24 314 3:49:50 1:10:31 44 2:39:18 7:39 IGNACIO JAVIERCARAMES GONZALEZ VETERANO A INDEPENDIENTE + 1:09:55 + 1:22:32 M 52

59 3 352 3:49:50 1:19:30 60 2:30:19 7:39 LUÍS JOSÉ MORAN MORIYON VETERANO B INDEPENDIENTE + 0:31:07 + 1:22:32 M 53

60 4 355 3:51:38 1:16:54 59 2:34:43 7:43 ANA PARAJON PARAJON SENIOR F TEAM OBAYA + 0:54:22 + 1:24:20 F 7

61 4 323 4:04:52 1:22:36 62 2:42:15 8:09 ELISEO GONZALEZ CERNUDA VETERANO B S.M.C.C. LA FRESNEDA + 0:46:09 + 1:37:34 M 54

62 4 366 4:05:27 1:17:01 60 2:48:25 8:10 EVA MARIA SUAREZ LIÑERO VETERANA A TEAM OBAYA + 0:40:48 + 1:38:09 F 8

63 5 338 4:13:42 1:22:43 63 2:50:58 8:27 LAURA SANDINO FERNANDEZ SENIOR F INDEPENDIENTE + 1:16:26 + 1:46:24 F 9

64 6 337 4:13:43 1:22:47 64 2:50:55 8:27 MARTA SANDINO FERNANDEZ SENIOR F INDEPENDIENTE + 1:16:27 + 1:46:25 F 10

65 5 349 4:21:05 1:23:56 65 2:57:08 8:42 ELENA AGUSTÍN MORENO VETERANA A INDEPENDIENTE + 0:56:26 + 1:53:47 F 11

66 6 343 4:45:51 1:33:48 66 3:12:03 9:31 MARTA GARCIA RUBIO VETERANA A INDEPENDIENTE + 1:21:12 + 2:18:33 F 12

67 25 368 5:20:21 1:40:55 68 3:39:26 10:40 AGUS CAMINO VAZQUEZ VETERANO A AVIENTU SOLORUNNERS + 2:40:26 + 2:53:03 M 54

68 7 369 5:20:22 1:39:30 67 3:40:52 10:40 YOYI FERNANDEZ CORTINA VETERANA A RUNNING FEMENINO SIERO + 1:55:43 + 2:53:04 F 13
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20 1 310 2:57:16 1:01:06 24 1:56:09 5:54 BELEN MONTAVEZ LANGA SENIOR F CD RELIEVE + 0:00:00 + 0:29:58 F 1

49 2 370 3:36:36 1:14:27 55 2:22:08 7:13 ANA BELEN RODRIGUEZ MENENDEZ SENIOR F LANGREO TRAIL TEAM + 0:39:20 + 1:09:18 F 5

53 3 317 3:45:07 1:16:23 58 2:28:44 7:30 MARIA EUGENIAMARCOS GONZALEZ SENIOR F TEAM OBAYA + 0:47:51 + 1:17:49 F 6

60 4 355 3:51:38 1:16:54 59 2:34:43 7:43 ANA PARAJON PARAJON SENIOR F TEAM OBAYA + 0:54:22 + 1:24:20 F 7

63 5 338 4:13:42 1:22:43 63 2:50:58 8:27 LAURA SANDINO FERNANDEZ SENIOR F INDEPENDIENTE + 1:16:26 + 1:46:24 F 9

64 6 337 4:13:43 1:22:47 64 2:50:55 8:27 MARTA SANDINO FERNANDEZ SENIOR F INDEPENDIENTE + 1:16:27 + 1:46:25 F 10

1 1 346 2:27:18 0:50:14 1 1:37:03 4:54 JOSE ENRIQUE GARCIA ALONSO SENIOR M AVIENTU SOLORUNNERS + 0:00:00 + 0:00:00 M 1

2 2 335 2:29:25 0:53:19 5 1:36:05 4:58 MIGUEL PÉREZ PANIAGUA SENIOR M BANDOLEROS DE GUADARRAMA + 0:02:07 + 0:02:07 M 2

3 3 380 2:30:25 0:52:56 3 1:37:28 5:00 GABRIEL MARTÍNEZ OTERO SENIOR M LOS URRIELES + 0:03:07 + 0:03:07 M 3

4 4 332 2:33:43 0:53:36 6 1:40:06 5:07 ISAAC FERNÁNDEZ MUÑIZ SENIOR M INDEPENDIENTE + 0:06:25 + 0:06:25 M 4

5 5 364 2:33:43 0:56:54 11 1:36:48 5:07 ARTURO MENENDEZ MURIAS SENIOR M INDEPENDIENTE + 0:06:25 + 0:06:25 M 5

6 6 359 2:38:29 0:53:17 4 1:45:11 5:16 DIEGO GONZÁLEZ PEREZ SENIOR M GM CUMBRE LLANGREU + 0:11:11 + 0:11:11 M 6

7 7 367 2:39:55 0:53:44 7 1:46:10 5:19 JUAN CARLOS RODRÍGUEZ FRANCISCO SENIOR M ECOSPORT + 0:12:37 + 0:12:37 M 7

11 8 348 2:45:32 0:52:55 2 1:52:36 5:31 ALBERTO VIEIRA TERESA SENIOR M CRONOASTUR + 0:18:14 + 0:18:14 M 11

12 9 334 2:45:56 0:54:22 8 1:51:33 5:31 IÑAKI VALLE SANCHEZ SENIOR M TEAM OBAYA + 0:18:38 + 0:18:38 M 12

16 10 328 2:49:30 0:59:02 17 1:50:27 5:39 JAVIER CORDÏN EZQUERRO SENIOR M TEAM TAXUS + 0:22:12 + 0:22:12 M 16

19 11 372 2:56:05 1:00:47 20 1:55:17 5:52 JOSE ANTONIO LOPEZ FELIPE SENIOR M G.M. PICU PIENZU-LAFUENTE + 0:28:47 + 0:28:47 M 19

21 12 331 2:59:55 1:00:11 18 1:59:43 5:59 ISMAEL DEVESA RODRIGUEZ SENIOR M INDEPENDIENTE + 0:32:37 + 0:32:37 M 20

26 13 315 3:06:30 1:05:16 31 2:01:14 6:13 BORJA SIERRA DIEZ SENIOR M @NOTEOXIDES + 0:39:12 + 0:39:12 M 25

27 14 311 3:06:31 1:05:08 29 2:01:22 6:13 FERNANDO FERNANDEZ PEDRAYES SENIOR M @NOTEOXIDES + 0:39:13 + 0:39:13 M 26

28 15 312 3:06:31 1:05:17 32 2:01:14 6:13 FRANCISCO JAVIEGARCÍA RUA SENIOR M @NOTEOXIDES + 0:39:13 + 0:39:13 M 27

29 16 320 3:06:32 1:05:11 30 2:01:20 6:13 FAUSTINO RODRÍGUEZ VALLEJO SENIOR M @NOTEOXIDES + 0:39:14 + 0:39:14 M 28

33 17 306 3:14:06 1:00:13 19 2:13:53 6:28 CAMILO GUTIÉRREZ SENIOR M INDEPENDIENTE + 0:46:48 + 0:46:48 M 32

35 18 360 3:18:10 1:03:32 26 2:14:37 6:36 ALEXIS NEIRA NAVARRO SENIOR M INDEPENDIENTE + 0:50:52 + 0:50:52 M 34

37 19 330 3:19:12 1:07:27 41 2:11:44 6:38 HUGO CARDIN BURON SENIOR M TEAM OBAYA + 0:51:54 + 0:51:54 M 36

38 20 374 3:19:18 1:03:39 27 2:15:38 6:38 MIGUEL ANGEL ÁLVAREZ FERNANDEZ SENIOR M ASGAYA TEAM + 0:52:00 + 0:52:00 M 37

40 21 357 3:20:50 1:08:20 42 2:12:30 6:41 DAVID VALDES URRACA SENIOR M BORN TO RUN + 0:53:32 + 0:53:32 M 39

42 22 373 3:24:39 1:03:43 28 2:20:56 6:49 ÁLVARO CARREIRA VÁZQUEZ SENIOR M INDEPENDIENTE + 0:57:21 + 0:57:21 M 40

52 23 302 3:40:02 1:12:30 51 2:27:31 7:20 GREGORIO GONZALEZ POLADURA SENIOR M INDEPENDIENTE + 1:12:44 + 1:12:44 M 47

55 24 301 3:46:21 1:15:00 56 2:31:21 7:32 FERNANDO SUAREZ MARTÍN SENIOR M TEAM SPORT SPIRIT + 1:19:03 + 1:19:03 M 49

56 25 327 3:47:54 1:11:56 47 2:35:57 7:35 ENRIQUE FERNANDEZ IGLESIAS SENIOR M INDEPENDIENTE + 1:20:36 + 1:20:36 M 50

57 26 326 3:47:54 1:12:03 49 2:35:51 7:35 CARLOS IZQUIERDO OLIVA SENIOR M INDEPENDIENTE + 1:20:36 + 1:20:36 M 51

41 1 363 3:24:39 1:12:31 52 2:12:07 6:49 OLVIDO ESTRADA MONTES VETERANA A LUDOAVENTURA + 0:00:00 + 0:57:21 F 2

43 2 351 3:26:59 1:14:26 54 2:12:32 6:53 SONIA RUBIO SÁNCHEZ VETERANA A MOTOPOLLOS + 0:02:20 + 0:59:41 F 3

47 3 347 3:34:46 1:11:59 48 2:22:47 7:09 MANUELA SUÁREZ MENDEZ VETERANA A INDEPENDIENTE + 0:10:07 + 1:07:28 F 4

62 4 366 4:05:27 1:17:01 60 2:48:25 8:10 EVA MARIA SUAREZ LIÑERO VETERANA A TEAM OBAYA + 0:40:48 + 1:38:09 F 8

65 5 349 4:21:05 1:23:56 65 2:57:08 8:42 ELENA AGUSTÍN MORENO VETERANA A INDEPENDIENTE + 0:56:26 + 1:53:47 F 11

66 6 343 4:45:51 1:33:48 66 3:12:03 9:31 MARTA GARCIA RUBIO VETERANA A INDEPENDIENTE + 1:21:12 + 2:18:33 F 12

68 7 369 5:20:22 1:39:30 67 3:40:52 10:40 YOYI FERNANDEZ CORTINA VETERANA A RUNNING FEMENINO SIERO + 1:55:43 + 2:53:04 F 13

8 1 371 2:39:55 0:55:33 9 1:44:21 5:19 LUIS DOMINGUEZ PEREZ VETERANO A CAFES TOSCAF-GMEA + 0:00:00 + 0:12:37 M 8

9 2 322 2:42:23 0:57:44 12 1:44:38 5:24 PEDRO LUIS RICO TEJERO VETERANO A @NOTEOXIDES + 0:02:28 + 0:15:05 M 9

SENIOR F

SENIOR M

VETERANA A

VETERANO A

CARRERINA DEL AGUA               8/07/17 GIJÓN
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CARRERINA DEL AGUA               8/07/17 GIJÓN

10 3 344 2:42:47 0:55:35 10 1:47:11 5:25 DAVID MÉNDEZ ALONSO VETERANO A CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO + 0:02:52 + 0:15:29 M 10

13 4 307 2:47:40 0:58:33 15 1:49:06 5:35 DAVID FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ VETERANO A CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO + 0:07:45 + 0:20:22 M 13

14 5 342 2:48:19 0:58:30 14 1:49:48 5:36 CARLOS CAMACHO RODRÍGUEZ VETERANO A LLANERA 2007 CD + 0:08:24 + 0:21:01 M 14

15 6 350 2:48:22 0:58:58 16 1:49:23 5:36 MIGUEL GONZALO FANDOS VETERANO A CAFES TOSCAF-GMEA + 0:08:27 + 0:21:04 M 15

17 7 354 2:50:15 0:58:24 13 1:51:50 5:40 MARCOS CORDERA ROZA VETERANO A C.D. LLAMAELLO + 0:10:20 + 0:22:57 M 17

18 8 333 2:52:09 1:00:58 21 1:51:10 5:44 ENRIQUE COCAÑA GONZÁLEZ VETERANO A G.M. PICU PIENZU-LAFUENTE + 0:12:14 + 0:24:51 M 18

22 9 358 3:00:06 1:00:58 22 1:59:07 6:00 JAVIER GARCIA ALBUERNE VETERANO A INDEPENDIENTE + 0:20:11 + 0:32:48 M 21

23 10 375 3:00:56 1:01:17 25 1:59:38 6:01 GRACIANO POZUELO MARTINEZ VETERANO A INDEPENDIENTE + 0:21:01 + 0:33:38 M 22

24 11 319 3:01:15 1:01:02 23 2:00:12 6:02 VIRGINIO RAMIREZ ALVAREZ VETERANO A INDEPENDIENTE + 0:21:20 + 0:33:57 M 23

25 12 303 3:05:33 1:05:47 33 1:59:45 6:11 JOSÉ LUIS CAMBLOR POZUECO VETERANO A RUN04GIJON + 0:25:38 + 0:38:15 M 24

30 13 329 3:09:35 1:06:04 34 2:03:30 6:19 GUSTAVO MARTÍNEZ GARCIA VETERANO A CORRICOLLANO + 0:29:40 + 0:42:17 M 29

31 14 309 3:12:20 1:06:06 35 2:06:13 6:24 FRANCISCO BUSTILLO TEJEDOR VETERANO A ROADRUNNERS GIJON + 0:32:25 + 0:45:02 M 30

32 15 361 3:13:57 1:06:22 36 2:07:34 6:27 JUAN CARLOS RODRIGUEZ RUJAS VETERANO A INDEPENDIENTE + 0:34:02 + 0:46:39 M 31

34 16 341 3:17:33 1:06:48 38 2:10:44 6:35 CARLOS FUENTES CERNUDA VETERANO A XIXÏN4:14 + 0:37:38 + 0:50:15 M 33

39 17 353 3:20:18 1:11:15 45 2:09:02 6:40 HECTOR MARTINEZ ALONSO VETERANO A FITNATURE + 0:40:23 + 0:53:00 M 38

45 18 340 3:28:52 1:09:32 43 2:19:19 6:57 RAMON LUIS GONZALEZ MUÑIZ VETERANO A OXIGENO + 0:48:57 + 1:01:34 M 42

46 19 321 3:30:03 1:07:25 40 2:22:37 7:00 RAMÏM FERNÁNDEZ DE LA VALLINAVETERANO A A. D. XENTE CORRENDERA + 0:50:08 + 1:02:45 M 43

48 20 313 3:35:56 1:06:27 37 2:29:29 7:11 MANUEL FONSECA VILLAVERDE VETERANO A C.D.TORBOLIN + 0:56:01 + 1:08:38 M 44

50 21 356 3:36:46 1:12:26 50 2:24:19 7:13 JAVIER HIDALGO PAZ VETERANO A INDEPENDIENTE + 0:56:51 + 1:09:28 M 45

51 22 336 3:38:29 1:13:51 53 2:24:37 7:16 MIGUEL BANDERA VETERANO A ASTURUNNERS + 0:58:34 + 1:11:11 M 46

54 23 318 3:45:08 1:16:11 57 2:28:57 7:30 FERNANDO CARBAJO RUBIO VETERANO A TEAM OBAYA + 1:05:13 + 1:17:50 M 48

58 24 314 3:49:50 1:10:31 44 2:39:18 7:39 IGNACIO JAVIERCARAMES GONZALEZ VETERANO A INDEPENDIENTE + 1:09:55 + 1:22:32 M 52

67 25 368 5:20:21 1:40:55 68 3:39:26 10:40 AGUS CAMINO VAZQUEZ VETERANO A AVIENTU SOLORUNNERS + 2:40:26 + 2:53:03 M 54

36 1 324 3:18:43 1:07:09 39 2:11:33 6:37 JUAN ORDIERES MUÑIZ VETERANO B CLUB DEL CORREDOR GRUPO COVA+ 0:00:00 + 0:51:25 M 35

44 2 365 3:27:01 1:11:32 46 2:15:28 6:54 CARLOS ALVAREZ RAMOS VETERANO B RUN04GIJON + 0:08:17 + 0:59:43 M 41

59 3 352 3:49:50 1:19:30 60 2:30:19 7:39 LUÍS JOSÉ MORAN MORIYON VETERANO B INDEPENDIENTE + 0:31:07 + 1:22:32 M 53

61 4 323 4:04:52 1:22:36 62 2:42:15 8:09 ELISEO GONZALEZ CERNUDA VETERANO B S.M.C.C. LA FRESNEDA + 0:46:09 + 1:37:34 M 54

VETERANO B

CRONOEMPATE S.L. 2 www.empa-t.com


